
Samsung Anycall Cup of China
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

50.50101.74RUSTatiana NAVKA / Roman KOSTOMAROV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CoSp31 4.0 0.60 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 - - 4.60

1

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

51.24

5.100.40 -1 -020112 1104.7BSTw42
4.300.80 --22111221213.5SlLi33
7.60--22111221101.406.2CSeSt34

5 CuLi4 4.0 0.70 2 4.701 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 - -
--111011101 5.1010.404.7FSTw46

6.2 0.60 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 - -7 CCiSt3 6.80
5.6 0.50 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 2 2 1 - -8 SeLi4 6.10
5.6 0.60 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 01 - -9 SlLi4+RoLi4 6.20

44.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

8.50
8.50
8.75

8.25 8.25 8.75 8.25 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.50 - -
8.00 8.00 9.00 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.25 - -
8.25 8.50 9.00 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.50 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

8.50
8.35
8.60

50.50

Choreography 8.75 8.25 8.75 8.75 9.00 8.75 8.50 8.75 9.00 8.50 - -1.00 8.65
Interpretation / Timing 9.00 8.50 8.50 9.00 9.00 8.75 8.75 8.75 9.00 8.75 - -1.00 8.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 51.24

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

49.4096.09ISRGalit CHAIT / Sergei SAKHNOVSKI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

SlLi4+RoLi41 5.6 0.80 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 - - 6.40

2

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

46.69

4.900.20 -1 -110011 0004.7FSTw42
4.500.50 --00011111114.0CoSp33
7.00--21111010110.806.2CSeSt34

5 SlLi4 4.0 0.60 2 4.601 0 2 1 2 1 0 2 1 - -
--101000111 5.0010.304.7BSTw46

5.6 0.50 2 1 0 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 - -7 SeLi4 6.10
6.2 0.40 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 - -8 CCiSt3 6.60
4.0 0.30 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 10 - -9 RoLi4 4.30

45.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

7.75
7.25
7.50

7.75 7.25 8.25 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.75 - -
7.50 7.50 8.50 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.25 - -
7.75 7.75 8.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

7.70
7.75
7.80

49.40

Choreography 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 8.00 8.00 - -1.00 7.80
Interpretation / Timing 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.50 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.00 - -1.00 7.90
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 46.69

Deductions: 0.00



Samsung Anycall Cup of China
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

46.5084.81AZEKristin FRASER / Igor LUKANIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CoSp41 4.7 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 - - 5.20

3

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

38.31

4.30-0.40 --1 --10-1-11-1 0-104.7BSTw42
4.300.30 --1101001-1114.0SlLi43
6.40--10100010010.206.2CCiSt34

5 CuLi4 4.0 0.30 1 4.300 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 - -
---1100-10-1-11 4.400-0.304.7FSTw46

5.6 0.50 2 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 - -7 SeLi4 6.10
6.2 -0.80 0 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 - -8 CSeSt3 5.40
5.6 0.50 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 11 - -9 SlLi4+CuLi4 6.10

45.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.75
6.50
6.75

6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 - -
5.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 - -
5.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.30
6.30
6.40

46.50

Choreography 6.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 - -1.00 6.50
Interpretation / Timing 6.75 5.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 - -1.00 6.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 38.31

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

41.9081.17CANMegan WING / Aaron LOWE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CuLi41 4.0 0.30 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 - - 4.30

4

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

39.27

3.80-0.20 --1 --1-10-1-10 00-14.0FSTw32
5.400.50 --10111111114.9CuLi4+RoLi23
6.20--1-10000000-10.006.2CSeSt34

5 CoSp3 4.0 0.30 1 4.301 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 - -
--1-11-1-101-11 6.20-10.006.2CCiSt36

4.0 -0.50 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 - -7 BSTw3 3.50
3.0 0.30 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 - -8 RoLi2 3.30
4.9 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 00 - -9 RRoLi3 4.90

41.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.25
6.25
6.50

7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 - -
7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 - -
7.25 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.65
6.55
6.45

41.90

Choreography 6.25 7.25 6.75 6.00 6.75 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 - -1.00 6.45
Interpretation / Timing 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 - -1.00 6.60
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 39.27

Deductions: 0.00



Samsung Anycall Cup of China
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

43.5080.32USAMorgan MATTHEWS / Maxim ZAVOZIN 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CoSp41 4.7 0.30 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 - - 5.00

5

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

37.82

4.10-0.60 -0 --2-1-1-1-2-1 -1-1-14.7FSTw42
6.200.60 --11010221115.6SeLi43
4.50--11011121110.504.0SlLi44

5 SlLi3+RoLi4 5.3 0.10 0 5.400 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 1 - -
---1-1-10-1-1-100 4.40-1-0.304.7BSTw46

6.2 -0.20 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 - -7 CCiSt3 6.00
4.0 -0.40 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 - -8 RoLi4 3.60
5.3 -1.00 0 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1-1 - -9 CSeSt2 4.30

44.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.25
6.00
6.50

6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 - -
6.25 6.75 5.75 6.50 5.25 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 - -
6.25 6.50 5.75 6.75 5.50 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.00 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.30
6.25
6.20

43.50

Choreography 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 5.50 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 - -1.00 6.35
Interpretation / Timing 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 5.25 6.50 5.50 6.50 6.25 - -1.00 6.45
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 37.82

Deductions: Extended lifts: -1.00-1.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

40.5075.00ITAFederica FAIELLA / Massimo SCALI 3.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CoSp21 3.5 0.60 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 - - 4.10

6

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

37.50

5.100.20 -1 -000111 -1014.9SeLi32
6.200.00 --0-10000-10006.2CSeSt33
2.20---2-3-3-1-2-1-3-20-1-0.803.0FSTw14

5 SlLi4 4.0 0.10 0 4.101 0 2 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 - -
--100010101 4.3000.304.0CuLi46

4.0 -0.80 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 - -7 BSTw3 3.20
6.2 -0.60 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 - -8 CCiSt3 5.60
5.6 0.10 0 1 0 0 -1 1 0 0 00 - -9 CuLi4+RoLi4 5.70

41.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.25
6.25
6.50

5.75 6.50 6.75 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 5.75 5.75 - -
5.50 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 - -
5.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.25
6.25
6.00

40.50

Choreography 6.75 5.50 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 - -1.00 6.45
Interpretation / Timing 6.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 - -1.00 6.30
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 37.50

Deductions: Costume violation: Falls: -3.00-1.00 -2.00



Samsung Anycall Cup of China
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

41.1072.68POLAlexandra KAUC / Michal ZYCH 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CuLi4+RoLi41 5.6 0.30 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 - - 5.90

7

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

31.58

4.20-0.50 --2 --1-2-1-1-2-1 -1-1-14.7FSTw42
4.70-0.60 --0-10-1-100-1-105.3CCiSt23
6.10--21011011110.505.6SeLi44

5 BSTw4 4.7 -0.30 0 4.400 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 - -
--100001000 4.1000.104.0CuLi46

4.0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 - -7 CoSp3 4.00
5.3 -1.20 -2 0 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 - -8 CSeSt2 4.10
4.0 -0.40 -1 1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1-1 - -9 RoLi4 3.60

43.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.25
5.50
5.50

5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 - -
5.00 5.25 5.75 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 - -
5.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 4.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.30
5.20
5.20

41.10

Choreography 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 - -1.00 5.35
Interpretation / Timing 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 - -1.00 5.30
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 31.58

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

38.5066.47UKRJulia GOLOVINA / Oleg VOIKO 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CoSp31 4.0 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 4.00

8

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

29.97

4.60-0.10 -0 --1-1-1010 0004.7FSTw42
5.700.10 --0000001-1105.6CuLi4+RoLi43
5.30--0-1000000000.005.3CSeSt24

5 BSTw4 4.7 -0.20 0 4.50-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 - -
--000-1-100-1-1 4.601-0.304.9SeLi36

4.0 0.10 1 0 -1 1 1 0 -1 0 0 1 - -7 SlLi4 4.10
4.5 -1.60 0 0 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 0 -2 -2 - -8 CCiSt1 2.90
3.0 -0.20 0 0 -1 -1 1 0 -1 0 00 - -9 RoLi2 2.80

40.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.75
5.50
5.50

5.25 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 4.50 5.25 6.00 5.25 - -
5.00 4.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.75 4.75 - -
5.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.25 5.25 5.75 5.00 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.10
4.85
5.05

38.50

Choreography 5.75 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 4.25 5.00 6.00 5.00 - -1.00 5.05
Interpretation / Timing 5.25 5.25 4.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 4.00 5.00 6.00 4.75 - -1.00 5.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 29.97

Deductions: Extended lifts: -2.00-2.00



Samsung Anycall Cup of China
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

37.9066.14ISRAlexandra ZARETSKI / Roman ZARETSKI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

Sp41 4.0 0.40 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 - - 4.40

9

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

28.24

5.300.00 --1 -00-1000 0005.3CSeSt22
3.80-0.20 --000-1-100-1014.0SlLi43
2.90---1-2-2-1-1-1-2-2-1-1-0.603.5BSTw24

5 FSTw3 4.0 -0.40 -1 3.600 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 - -
--000-1-1-10-10 4.700-0.605.3CCiSt26

5.6 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -7 CuLi4+RoLi4 5.60
4.2 -0.20 1 0 -1 0 1 0 -1 0 0 -1 - -8 SeLi2 4.00
3.5 0.10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 10 - -9 CuLi3 3.60

39.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.00
5.25
5.25

5.00 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 - -
4.75 4.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 - -
4.75 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.75
4.60
4.65

37.90

Choreography 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 - -1.00 4.70
Interpretation / Timing 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 - -1.00 4.90
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.24

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

38.0065.72CHNXiaoyang YU / Chen WANG 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

FSTw41 4.7 -0.10 0 1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 - - 4.60

10

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

27.72

4.000.00 -1 -000010 0014.0SlLi42
5.700.40 --00011002005.3CSeSt23
3.00--00000010000.003.0RoLi24

5 BSTw4 4.7 -0.40 0 4.300 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 - -
---1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1 3.000-0.503.5CoSp26

4.2 0.10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 - -7 SeLi2 4.30
4.2 0.00 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -8 DiSt1 4.20
4.9 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 00 - -9 RRoLi3 4.90

38.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.00
5.25
5.50

4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 - -
4.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 - -
4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.25 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.70
4.45
4.60

38.00

Choreography 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 - -1.00 4.60
Interpretation / Timing 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 - -1.00 4.85
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 27.72

Deductions: 0.00

Printed: 05.11.2005 19:29:41


